Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca De Zilva - (908723) - Leicester Sharks Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

22/09/19
01/12/18
23/09/18
13/07/19
17/09/17
28/01/17
17/12/16
30/10/16
18/06/16
02/04/16
06/12/15
21/03/15
11/04/15
01/11/14
30/03/14
05/10/14
13/04/14
06/07/14
02/11/13
06/10/13
07/07/13
21/04/13

Date

22/09/19

Meet

Leicester Sharks Competitive 2019 Club Champs
Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 1st Invitational Meet
Leicester Sharks Club Championships

Leicester Sharks Summer Splash

Leicester Sharks Club Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Leicester Sharks Competitive Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet

Leicester Sharks 2015 Club Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicester Sharks Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Leicester Sharks Club Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Meet

Leicester Sharks Competitive 2019 Club Champs

Venue

Pingles LC
Worksop
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Hinckley
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Leicester
Leicester
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Leicester
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Braunstone

Braunstone

Venue

Pingles LC
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Club Swam Under Level

Leic Sharks 4
Leic Sharks 3
Leic Sharks 4
Leic Sharks 3
Leic Sharks 4
Leic Sharks 2
Leic Sharks 3
Leic Sharks 4
Leic Sharks 3
Leic Sharks 3

4

2

3
Leic Sharks 4
Leic Sharks 2

3
Leic Sharks 2
Leic Sharks 3
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Leic Sharks 3
Leic Sharks 3
Leic Sharks 2

Club Swam Under Level

Leic Sharks 4
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58.08

56.26

57.14
1:02.51
1:03.63
1:05.01
1:05.17
1:05.87
1:07.24
1:08.41
1:10.22
1:09.96
1:12.52
1:12.64
1:16.44
1:13.69
1:12.56
1:19.09
1:19.48
1:19.90

1:23.05
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13/07/19
01/12/18
23/09/18
17/09/17
28/01/17
17/12/16
30/10/16
18/06/16
02/04/16
06/12/15
11/04/15
21/03/15
01/11/14
05/10/14
06/07/14
13/04/14
30/03/14
02/11/13
06/10/13
07/07/13
21/04/13

Leicester Sharks Summer Splash

Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 1st Invitational Meet
Leicester Sharks Club Championships

Leicester Sharks Club Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Leicester Sharks Competitive Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Leicester Sharks 2015 Club Championships

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicester Sharks Club Championships

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Leicester Sharks Club Championships

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
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